Notice is hereby given that the Lottery was drawn before Mr Colin Simpson, Justice of the
Peace, at 1.00 pm Thursday 10th August 2017 at 18 Ashwin Parade Torrensville SA 5031,

Bedford Phoenix Incorporated
2017 Spoilt for Choice Lottery
Licence No. M13289

and the following prize winners are notified of their success.

First Prize

Second Prize

Third Prize

Time of Purchase Draw

Early Return Draw

VIP Draw

Audi Q7 SUV or $100,000 cash

$20,000 Holiday Voucher
or Jet Ski Package
or $15,000 Cash

$10,000 Coles Shopping
Voucher

$10,000 Cash

$5,000 Travel Voucher

$5,000 Jim’s Group Voucher

1,646

54,109

11,724

5,989

37,316

19,761



