Bedford Phoenix Incorporated 2017 Spoilt for Choice Lottery Licence No. M13289

Notice is hereby given that the Lottery was drawn before Mr Colin Simpson, Justice of the Peace, at 1.00 pm Thursday 10th August 2017 at 18 Ashwin Parade Torrensville SA 5031, and the following prize winners are notified of their success.

First Prize	Audi Q7 SUV or \$100,000 cash	1,646
Second Prize	\$20,000 Holiday Voucher or Jet Ski Package or \$15,000 Cash	54,109
Third Prize	\$10,000 Coles Shopping Voucher	11,724
Time of Purchase Draw	\$10,000 Cash	5,989
Early Return Draw	\$5,000 Travel Voucher	37,316
VIP Draw	\$5,000 Jim's Group Voucher	19,761